T
23 11803023 HAINDHAVI JALLA

24 11803024 JYOTHSNA RANGA MANT KATAKAMSETI
25 11803025 NAGINI PARASA

26 11803026 MANVITHA DURGA TINDRANT CHAVAL,
27 11803027 MD SHARMILA

29 11803029 SANGEETHA KOYYA

30 11803030 TANUJA DEVI KUSANAPUDI

31 11803031 AKHILA TIRUMANT

32 11803032 ILAKSHMI KOTLA

33 11803033 GOWRI PURNIMA POTHULA

34 11803034 PAVANT BHUSARAPU
35 11803035 HEMASRILATHA KANUKOLANU

36 11803036 MOUNIKA SEETHARAMALAKSHMT MAND2
37 11803037 SUDHA RANTI VEERA

38 11803038 PRASANNA GUNDUBOGULA
39 11803039 SWATHI KADALT

41 11803041 s S vV D PHANINDRA GUNDABRATTULA
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Roll

No.
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23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30

~
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Regd.
No.

11903001
11903002
11903003
11903004
11903003
119030006
11903007
11903008
11903009
11903010
11903011
11903012
11903013
11903014
11903015
11903016
11903017
11903018
11903019
11903020
11903021
11903022

11903023

11903024
11903025
11903026
11903027
11903028
11903029
11903030

)L,—;La«}%)‘k_
SKRI Y.N.COLLEGE . NARSAPYR _
NOMINAL FOLLS - 2019-¢

l lﬁ\‘(‘ MPCS
Stude:nt Name

GAYATRI BRAMITSA RATTA
RANI GUNTI
DURGA RAMYA SRl KANURI
DEVISANDYA YALTA

VIJAYA LAKSHMI PULAPARTHT
NAGA SATYA PRIYA JAKKAM
LALITHA SUDHA TUTIKA

SATYA BOKKA

SULAKSHANA BALLA

MADHURI PEDASINGU

VENU MADHAVI YALILA

PUJITHA SUNAYANA TAMMISETTI
SRIPRIYA MATHI

KUSUMA KALYANI POLISETTI
HEMA LATHA DONGA

ASHA JYOTHI CHERUKURI
MADHUPRIYA NALLI

TEJSWI GRESH KONDETI
KUSUMA OMMI

CHITRA BHANU PAKA

DIVYA ADURI

MAHA BHAVANI CHALLA

DURGA LAKSHMI PRASANNA
PALLAPOTHU

HEMA SARASWATHI KUMPATLA
PAVANI LAKSHMI GOLLAKOTI
RUSHINDRA MANI TIRUMANI
LIKHITHA RAMANI TIRUMALASETTI
PALLAVI KUKKALA

KAVYA POLISETTY

LAVANYA JAGARAPU
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SRI Y.N.COLLEGE , NARSAPUR - 534 275
NOMINAL ROLLS - 2019-20
Il B.Sc. MSCS
I;C::l Rl:i.d. Name of the student & St
1 11811001 LAKSHMI SAI PHANI RAVURT F S
2 11811002 PRAVALLIKA SATYA VISSA F S
3 11811003 LAKSHMI KALYANI DAMPANAROYINA F S
4 11811004 RAJITHA TRIVENI KORALLA F S
> 11811005 MANIKANTHA VARAPRASAD SANGANI M S
6 11811006 BHAVANI PRASAD RAJU JELLA M S
7 11811007 JEEVAN BATHULA M S
9 11811009 BALA PRAVEEN MANDAPATT M S
10 11811010 SAISUNEEL PUNNAM M S
11 11811011 GOWTHAM NAIDU ADABATLA M S
13 11811013 SATRKIRAN RATARAMSETTI M s
14 11811014 MOULI NARASIMHA VARMA POTHABATT M s
15 11811015 VENRATA PRANAY SAI PITANT M s
16 11811016 YESU BABU GUDALA M g
17 11811017 AVINASH TIRUMANT M s
18 11811018 ASHOK MEDIDI M g
19 11811019 MADHU VENKAT KUKRALA M o
20 11811020 AJAY NALLT M g
21 11811021 TULAST TIRUMANI F g
22 11811022 PAVANT DURGA KOLLU F
23 11811023 ANIL RUMAR REVU M o
24 11811024 PRAVEEN TIRUMANTI M g
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32
33
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35
36
37
38
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11703026 SAYYED SAFIYA

11703027 SRAVANI KOURU {B,Wfd}

11703028 RAMA TULASI POLISETTT
11703029 TEJASRI BOKKA

=G ks

11703030 NANI MUPITHI

11703031 SUNNYBABU MYLABATHUILA

11703032 CHINA SURENDRA GANJAT.A

117030
117030
117030

33 VEERANJANEYA PRASAD DEVT
34 VAMSI PEMMI
35 SAI THADICHERLA

11703036 SANJAY KUMAR KUKKALA

11703037 NAGA BALA NARENDRA KALYAN ADDALA
11703038 BALA SATYA APPAJI KURELLA
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SRI Y.N.COLLEGE(AUTONOM

Roll Regd.No.

No.
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11705001
11705002
11705004
11705005
11705006
11705007
11705008
11705009
11705010
11705011
11705012
11705015
11705016
11705017
11705020
11705021
11705022
11705023
11705024
11705025
1170502¢
11705029

1170502¢
I

Ous) , NARSAPUR -

NOMINAL Rorpg 2019-20

TII B.Sc. ypcs EM
Name of the student

HEMA LALITHA ROUTHULp

SRAVANI KRUTHIVENTT

SAINEERAJA YERRAPRAGADA
LIKHITHA BADETI

TRIPURA LAKSHMI SATYAVATHT KATHULA
DIVYA YENUGU

SIMLA KANDIKATLA

LAKSHMI INDRAJA THOTA
JYOTHSNA RAMA SATYA APPANA
JESSY VIKRAM DEEPATT

NAGA LAKSHMI NARAYANA PIPPALLA
ROBAN KUMAR THOTE

KANOJ ROSHAN SADE

SUDHEERBABU JAVADALA
JAGADEESH KONAPALA

KARUNA KUMAR SEELAM

RAMA PURNA PRASAD KOTTU

VEDA PRAKASH NANDIVADA
BHARGAV KRUTHIVENTI

V N DURGA SATYA ANJANT PRASAD KOTHAKOTA

st:Q)H-\%WAC%>I;KVJSDCWM4

534 275
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NOMINAL ROLLS - 2 .
- 2019-2¢ . *_"6

I B.Sc. MCCy
Roll Regd. sL

No. No. Student Name G

N I N

16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

11913001 KEERTHISHA BALE

11913002 ASHA KUMARI BUSI

11913003 SIVA PRADEEPA SANKU

11913004 MARY FLORENCE PITTA

11913005 RAMYA JYOTHI KOPPADI
11913006 SAI RAM PADAVALA

11913007 PRADEEP PAMULA

11913008 TULASI RAMAKRISHNA KOPPINENT
11913009 ARUN RATTIMANDA

11913010 MANU GANGADHAR NALLA
11913011 MURALI KRISHNA VANGA
11913012 VIJAYA MURALI KRISHNA MALY
11913013 NAGARAJU AKULA
11913014 LAKSHMI NARSIMHA SWAMY VYDANI
11913015 NAVEEN KURTHIVENTI

LAKSHMI N
11913016 ARASIMHA KISHORE

KRUTHIVENTI -

11913017 ABHIRAM GUDURI

11913018 NAGAPHANINDRA BOLLAM
11913019 NAVYA GUTTULA

11913020 NEERAJAKSHI YADAVALLI
11913021 BABY NAGA ESWARI MYNAM
11913022 SANDEEP PAMULA

11913023 UMASAI TANGELLA

11913024 SAI KRISHNA MOKA

11913025 DURGA MANIKATESWAR VIJJINA
11913026 SURESH KUMAR RAJU CHINTA
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W\V.N.FOLLEGE(/\UTONOMOUS) , NARSAPUR - 534 5.,
2019 - 2020 ‘

NOMINAL ROLLS
111 B.Se _MSCS EM VUVAP{(mQ)
\1 Roll Sccond
No. Nanuaofthestudent Lang.

.92 1 SURABHI SRAVANI MUCHERLA F_ S

634 2 DEVI PRASANNA CHEGONDI FS

422 » 3 YESWANTH VENKATA SAI TEJA F S

8 ALLLAM

e s a——

B I |

|

1393 5 _SRIMAYIE MANEPALLI -
6

1794 RAJESH TATAPUDI

1174 i 8 SUNEETHA DURGA PECHETTI

laép‘ 9 BHASKARA NARAYANA GODJ
10 RAVINDRA VIJAYA SAI PULAPARTHI

|
|
|

IR =
n n |l | |ln | |\ in

1855

1827 12 VENKATA KUMAR KOLLATI M

1704 13 BABI CHOPPALA M B

1429 14 SAT SRINIVAS GURUJU M i

#720 15 SAI VAMSI NIPPULETI M S A

4368 17 THRINADH VASARLA M S A

1586 18 BHARATH BURLA 3 M S .

1396 19 ABBAS MD . M S

1748 _ 20 NOVAHU MUPPATHIKA M S

a3g2 21 BALA VENKATA SAT SIVA RAMA BRAJUS

POTTURT

AS80 22 MURKLI BRNDENR M s

F T A -
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